Dog Owners Training Club of Lynchburg, VA (DOTC)
Preliminary Run Order
January 10-12, 2025

Please note that this prelim run order does not have any move-ups received after
Saturday, 1/5. It also doesn’t merge Novice and Open FAST together by height.
Please use Agility Gate for the most current running order!

This prelim running order does not reflect the height order change on
FRIDAY & SATURDAY EX/MAS JWW
which is 20/24”, 4-12”, 16"

If you think you will miss your scheduled
walkthrough or run due to a conflict,
Walk and/or Run with an EARLIER jump height!



RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL:

Fri

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

1
EXC

Judge: Terry Elger

1

© 0o N o o A 0N

W W W W W W W W W N N NN N DNDNDDNDNDNDNDMDN =2 2 A A A a A a A a
© N O a A WO N 2 O © 0o N O a b ODN 2 O © 0o N o g b~ wWw N -~ O

39

1/8/2025

04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

04035
04036
08044
08040
08043
08094
08096
08100
08102
12107
12111
12049
12054
12057
12048
16119
16060
16064
16071
16077
16125
16130
16136
16140
16205
16124
16207
20013
20085
24081
20213
20088
20149
20151
20152
20158
20160
20162
20166

Caisson
Joey
Fig
Emmett
Jampa
Sundae
Einstein
Frannie
Takeo
Lewis
Ragnar
Mac
Cody
Ziggy
Claire
Diego
Ranger
lla
Dora
Talvi
Patch
Ive
Dancer
Zoey
Tess
Bounce
Trigger
Jeepers
Saffron
Judge
Peat
Rocco
Loki
Hemi
Danny
lggy
Roci
Peebles

Jenny

Miniature American Shep Kim Black

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier

Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Lowchen

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Boykin Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

All American Dog
Collie

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Kerry Blue Terrier
American Staffordshire T
Border Collie

Border Collie

Maria Kenny
Mary Oppermann
Cyndy Ochsner
Kim Brenneman
Elizabeth Abate
Linda Knight
Maria Kenny
Krisanne Crosby
Don Roback
Andrew Tickle
Nancy Akers
Diane Travis
Christina Tracey
Debra Cross
Laurene Galgano
Patty Rigney
Janet Kolakoski
Mary Cobb
Jennifer Loach
Diane Bauman
Paula Buchma
Shelly Threlkeld
Karen Gamboa
Roger Akers
Marcie Smith
Judy Smotrel
Linda Trent
Lorinda Siegrist
William Watson
Paige Wiseman
Lynn Fernandes
Mary Cobb
Nancy Runion
Alan Davis
Carolyn Steffen
Roberta Rhur
Louise Gilchrist

Patti Rendo

40
41
42
43
44

Class: FAST Division:

20
20
20
24
24

20170
20174
20210
24189
24191

Lucy
Rainy
Guinness
Dreamer

Toesie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Working Kelpie

OPN

Judge: Terry Elger

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Class: FAST Division:

08
16
16
16
16
20
20
20

08008
16078
16010 Skipper
16011 Sokka
16206 Al
20017 Holden
20018
20180

Diamond

Riley

Jenny

Reece

Papillon

Doberman Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Australian Stumpy Tail C
Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

NOV

Judge: Terry Elger

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Class: STD Division:

08
12
12
12
16
16
20
20
20
20
24
24

08039 Tap
12009 Kit

12005 Charlie
12201
16023
16024
20007 Lula
20015
20016
20029
24032
24215

Mouse
Punch

Anna

Winter
Gracie
Lucky 7
Paabo

Keen

Shetland Sheepdog

Stephanie Baller
Sandy Leary
Michelle Check
Sandi Pitini
Polly Pugh

Linda Knight
Lynn Fernandes
Missy Reed
Heather Painter
Fred Ochsner
Roberta Rhur
Paula Buchma

Lynn Fernandes

Shelly Threlkeld

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Shetland Sheepdog

Anne Marie Green

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Boxer

Dalmatian

Pointer

Dalmatian

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Siberian Husky

Border Collie

Judge: Terry Elger

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

04
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04036* Joey
08094* Sundae
08045* Jackpot
08100* Frannie
12105* Raven
12107* Lewis
12110* Rip
12114* Liliana
12050* Wimsey
12048* Claire
12052* Miles

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Boston Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

Lowchen

PREM

Marcella Smith
Heather Painter
Allen Armistead

Rachel Shaw

Marlene Nicewander

Mary Jo Rasmussen
Jan Larsen

Ginny Myers

Maria Kenny
Elizabeth Abate
Kim Parks

Maria Kenny
Elizabeth Haldane
Don Roback

Miniature American Shep Kim Black

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle
Boykin Spaniel

Boston Terrier

Gretchen Straughan
Donna Van Winkle
Debra Cross

Sharon Denny
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100

Class: STD Division:

12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

12059
12109*
16140*
16141*
16119*
16120*
16127+
16116*
20143*
20142*
20151*
20157+
20158*
20162
20163*
20168*
20171*
20176*
20182+
20172*
20183*
20085
20184~
20185
24188*

Kristoff
Rita
Zoey
ReCon
Diego
Cassie
Baz
TyCoon
Tyrion
Verse
Hemi
Demic
lggy
Peebles
Katara
Beaker
Truvy
Nunee
Tucker
Sylo
Quinn
Saffron
Zephyr
SunnyD

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Working Kelpie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Mister Rogers Golden Retriever

EXC

Judge: Terry Elger

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

1/8/2025

04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12

04035
08091
08092
08093
08044
08042
08200
08097
08045
08095
08096
08039
08040
08043
08094
08101
08046
08102
12047

Caisson
Trick
Sachi
Pip

Fig
Fiona
Rocket
Pickles
Jackpot
Jazz
Einstein
Tap
Emmett
Jampa
Sundae
Sweeper
Prix
Takeo

Arya

Miniature American Shep
Yorkshire Terrier

All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
Border Terrier

French Bulldog

Alyssa Fenton
Lester Van Winkle
Karen Gamboa
Tinna Brown
Laurene Galgano
Isabelle Arndt
Karen Gamboa
Tinna Brown
Maryanne Borowski
Myra Miller

Nancy Runion
Mardi McGuire-Closson
Carolyn Steffen
Louise Gilchrist
Cindy Zeisler
Jeanine Goldberg
Stephanie Keck
Diane Bauman

Jeff Foster

Tinna Brown
Isabelle Arndt
Lorinda Siegrist
Maryanne Borowski
Chris Eicher
Megan Sapsford

Kim Black

Sally Von Oesen
Krisanne Crosby

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Mary Oppermann

Dawn Plantier

West Highland White Terr Vicki Thomas

Scottish Terrier
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Papillon

Yorkshire Terrier
Manchester Terrier
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Pat Speas

Kim Parks

Missy Reed
Linda Knight
Shelly Threlkeld
Cyndy Ochsner
Kim Brenneman
Elizabeth Abate
Sally Von Oesen
Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Krisanne Crosby

Alyssa Fenton

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12103
12105
12107
12058
12108
12062
12109
12111
12053
12112
12051
12104
12201
12048
12115
12052
12110
12203
12114
12049
12050
12054
12059
12057
16090
16116
16140
16118
16119
16130
16078
16117
16123
16126
16132
16064
16136
16138
16206
16060
16065
16066
16120
16069
16071
16067
16074

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Gonzo
Raven
Lewis
Bit
Fleurry
Hogan
Rita
Ragnar
Goose
Zeus
Sailor
Trapper
Mouse
Claire
Dagny
Miles
Rip

P
Liliana
Mac
Wimsey
Cody
Kristoff
Ziggy
Miss Eli
TyCoon
Zoey
The CoPilot
Diego
Ive
Riley
Fiona
Emmy
Anya
Moneypenny
lla
Dancer
Nick

Al
Ranger
Ginger
Luci
Cassie
Plenty
Dora
Greta

Hallie

Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Lowchen

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Christina Tracey
Elizabeth Haldane
Don Roback
Roger Akers
Paisley Bowles
Dorothy Blackwell
Lester Van Winkle
Andrew Tickle
John Carvahlo
Lydia Langley
Lynda Tuso

Robin Rudolph

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Boykin Spaniel

Debra Cross

West Highland White Terr Vicki Thomas

Boston Terrier

Sharon Denny

Miniature American Shep Kim Black

Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle (Standard)
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Belgian Malinois
Boykin Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Gretchen Straughan
Nancy Akers
Donna Van Winkle
Diane Travis
Alyssa Fenton
Christina Tracey
Barbara Carper
Tinna Brown
Karen Gamboa
John Carvahlo
Laurene Galgano
Paula Buchma
Lynn Fernandes
Lydia Langley
Randy Butler
Dawn Speer
Genevieve Neale
Janet Kolakoski
Shelly Threlkeld
Tracy Fletcher
Fred Ochsner
Patty Rigney
Kathleen Standar
Marilee Tretina
Isabelle Amndt

Mardi McGuire-Closson

Australian Shepherd Mary Cobb
All American Dog Mike Smith
Dalmatian Amy Ayers
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

1/8/2025

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16125
16073
16070
16204
16141
16127
16077
20170
20168
20088
20150
20152
20172
20156
24081
20157
20079
20149
20183
20176
20143
20145
20147
20174
20165
20155
20158
20160
20162
20163
20164
20166
20167
20142
20169
20171
20173
20177
20179
20180
20182
20184
20211
20212
20213
20080
20082

Patch
Chase
Charlie
Gracie
ReCon
Baz
Talvi
Lucy
Beaker
Rocco
Ahmi
Danny
Sylo
Frankie
Judge
Demic
Dash
Loki
Quinn
Nunee
Tyrion
Emerald
Cabbie
Rainy
Dancer
Fogbuster
lggy
Roci
Peebles
Katara
Flyy
Jenny
B
Verse
Picard
Truvy
Hudson
Tori
Azula
Reece
Tucker
Zephyr
Tillie
Ronan
Peat
TC
Zende

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Collie

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Kerry Blue Terrier

American Staffordshire T

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

German Shorthaired Poin

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever

Golden Retriever

Diane Bauman
Nancy Runion
Linda Trent
Barbara Carper
Tinna Brown
Karen Gamboa
Jennifer Loach
Stephanie Baller
Jeanine Goldberg
Lynn Fernandes
Sherry Moore
Alan Davis
Tinna Brown
Amy Ayers

William Watson

Mardi McGuire-Closson

Mike Smith

Mary Cobb

Isabelle Arndt
Diane Bauman
Maryanne Borowski
Joanne Brubach
Dawn Buttion
Sandy Leary

Sandi Pitini

Vicki King

Carolyn Steffen
Roberta Rhur
Louise Gilchrist
Cindy Zeisler
James Bowden
Patti Rendo

Cathy Tinaglia
Myra Miller

Jenny Brawley
Stephanie Keck
Lauren Siegel
Joanne Brubach
Dawn Buttion

Lynn Fernandes
Jeff Foster
Maryanne Borowski
Katie Rohrig
Candace Lawhorne
Paige Wiseman
Anne Fisher

Sue Salvatore

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20084
20209
20085
20087
20185
24188
24189
24190
24192
24193
24194
24191
24215

Joey
Fancy
Saffron
Falko
SunnyD
Mister Rogers
Dreamer
Tempo
Stojan
Reno
Magic
Toesie

Keen

Greater Swiss Mountain

Border Collie

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Irish Water Spaniel
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Working Kelpie

Border Collie

OPN

Judge: Terry Elger

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Class: STD Division:

08
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24

08008
12009
12003
16205
16010
16124
16207
20012
20016
20018
20210
24020

Diamond
Kit
Razzle
Tess
Skipper
Bounce
Trigger
Jaid
Gracie
Jenny
Guinness

Deka

Papillon

Mary Jo Rasmussen
Sandy Leary
Lorinda Siegrist
Cathy Waller

Chris Eicher

Megan Sapsford
Sandi Pitini
Kathleen Fitzpatrick
Mary Ann Robertson
Jayne Isbell

Faith Rich

Polly Pugh

Ginny Myers

Linda Knight

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

English Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Terry Elger

239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

12
12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24

12005
12002
16026
16027
16022
16023
16024
20017
20029
20031
20007
24032

Charlie
Mickey

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Mickey Mantle Shetland Sheepdog

Wylie
Luna
Punch
Anna
Holden
Lucky 7
Journey
Lula

Paabo

RING NUMBER:

Class: T2B Division:

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Boxer

Dalmatian

Australian Stumpy Tail C

Judge: Alex Davis

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

NOV

Debra Jones

Roger Akers

Missy Reed

Marcie Smith

Judy Smotrel

Patty Summers
Marlene Nicewander
Paula Buchma
Michelle Check

Catherine Waller

Anne Marie Green
Dorothy Blackwell
John Carvalho
James Bowden
Joanne Ryan
Marcella Smith
Heather Painter

Roberta Rhur

Border Collie Mary Jo Rasmussen
Poodle Anne Stewart Morris
Pointer Allen Armistead
Siberian Husky Jan Larsen
T2B
Page 3 of 19
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Class: JWW Division:

24

04036
08045
08094
08096
08100
12106
12003
12005
12052
12054
12057
12114
12110
16119
16060
16066
16070
16010
16011
16126
16132
16140
16207
16130
20018
20016
20031
20150
20152
20156
20158
20166
20170
20173
20185
20213
20209
20210
20212
24081
24191

Joey
Jackpot
Sundae
Einstein
Frannie
Dakota
Razzle
Charlie
Miles
Cody
Ziggy
Liliana
Rip
Diego
Ranger
Luci
Charlie
Skipper
Sokka
Anya
Moneypenny
Zoey
Trigger
Ive
Jenny
Gracie
Journey
Ahmi
Danny
Frankie
lggy
Jenny
Lucy
Hudson
SunnyD
Peat
Fancy
Guinness
Ronan
Judge

Toesie

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Boston Terrier
Papillon
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature American Shep

English Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Belgian Malinois
Boykin Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Poodle

Whippet

Border Collie
Dalmatian

Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Collie

Working Kelpie

Judge: Alex Davis

42
43
44

1/8/2025

16 16022 Luna
16 16026 Mickey Mantle Shetland Sheepdog
16 16027 Wylie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

NOV

Maria Kenny

Kim Parks
Elizabeth Abate
Linda Knight

Maria Kenny

Kim Black

Debra Jones

Anne Marie Green
Sharon Denny
Diane Travis
Christina Tracey
Gretchen Straughan
Kim Black

Laurene Galgano
Patty Rigney
Marilee Tretina
Linda Trent

Missy Reed
Heather Painter
Dawn Speer
Genevieve Neale
Karen Gamboa
Judy Smotrel

Paula Buchma
Paula Buchma
Marlene Nicewander
Anne Stewart Morris
Sherry Moore

Alan Davis

Amy Ayers

Carolyn Steffen
Patti Rendo
Stephanie Baller
Lauren Siegel
Chris Eicher

Paige Wiseman
Sandy Leary
Michelle Check
Candace Lawhorne
William Watson

Polly Pugh

Joanne Ryan
John Carvalho

James Bowden

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Class: JWW Division:
Judge: Alex Davis

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
24

08
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

16205
16023
16024
20013
20017
20028
20029
20031
24032

08008
12009
12002
12003
12004
12005
16010
16124
16206
20012
20015
20016
20018
20209
20210
20007
24020

Tess
Punch
Anna
Jeepers
Holden
Lyric
Lucky 7
Journey

Paabo

Diamond
Kit
Mickey
Razzle
Q
Charlie
Skipper
Bounce
Al

Jaid
Winter
Gracie
Jenny
Fancy
Guinness
Lula

Deka

Shetland Sheepdog
Boxer
Dalmatian

All American Dog

Australian Stumpy Tail C

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Poodle

Siberian Husky

OPN

Papillon

Roger Akers
Marcella Smith
Heather Painter
Linda Trent

Roberta Rhur
Marlene Nicewander
Mary Jo Rasmussen
Anne Stewart Morris

Jan Larsen

Linda Knight

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Shetland Sheepdog

English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Border Collie
Dalmatian
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pointer

Doberman Pinscher

EXC

Judge: Alex Davis

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

04035
08091
08092
08093
08042
08200
08095
08044
08096
08097
08045
08094
08039
08040
08043

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Caisson
Trick
Sachi
Pip
Fiona
Rocket
Jazz
Fig
Einstein
Pickles
Jackpot
Sundae
Tap
Emmett

Jampa

Miniature American Shep

Yorkshire Terrier
All American Dog
Manchester Terrier

French Bulldog

Dorothy Blackwell
Debra Jones
Martha Buckberger
Anne Marie Green
Missy Reed

Marcie Smith

Fred Ochsner
Patty Summers
Rachel Shaw
Marlene Nicewander
Paula Buchma
Sandy Leary
Michelle Check
Allen Armistead

Catherine Waller

Kim Black
Sally Von Oesen

Krisanne Crosby

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw

Dawn Plantier

West Highland White Terr Vicki Thomas

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Papillon

Scottish Terrier
Boston Terrier
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

All American Dog

Missy Reed

Mary Oppermann
Linda Knight

Pat Speas

Kim Parks
Elizabeth Abate
Shelly Threlkeld
Cyndy Ochsner

Kim Brenneman
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86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

1/8/2025

08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08101
08102
08046
12047
12103
12105
12107
12058
12108
12109
12111
12053
12112
12062
12104
12201
12048
12049
12051
12110
12115
12052
12114
12203
12050
12054
12057
12059
16078
16116
16090
16073
16118
16119
16140
16120
16117
16123
16199
16125
16130
16067
16071
16132
16141
16064
16136

Sweeper
Takeo
Prix
Arya
Gonzo
Raven
Lewis
Bit
Fleurry
Rita
Ragnar
Goose
Zeus
Hogan
Trapper
Mouse
Claire
Mac
Sailor
Rip
Dagny
Miles
Liliana
Pi
Wimsey
Cody
Ziggy
Kristoff
Riley
TyCoon
Miss Eli
Chase
The CoPilot
Diego
Zoey
Cassie
Fiona
Emmy
Bru
Patch
Ive
Greta
Dora
Moneypenny
ReCon
lla

Dancer

Yorkshire Terrier
All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Lowchen

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Sally Von Oesen

Krisanne Crosby

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw

Alyssa Fenton
Christina Tracey
Elizabeth Haldane
Don Roback
Roger Akers
Paisley Bowles
Lester Van Winkle
Andrew Tickle
John Carvahlo
Lydia Langley
Dorothy Blackwell
Robin Rudolph

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Boykin Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Debra Cross
Nancy Akers
Lynda Tuso

Miniature American Shep Kim Black

West Highland White Terr Vicki Thomas

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Standard)
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Boykin Spaniel

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Sharon Denny

Gretchen Straughan

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw

Donna Van Winkle
Diane Travis
Christina Tracey
Alyssa Fenton
Lynn Fernandes
Tinna Brown
Barbara Carper
Nancy Runion
John Carvahlo
Laurene Galgano
Karen Gamboa
Isabelle Arndt
Lydia Langley
Randy Butler
Patty Summers
Diane Bauman
Paula Buchma
Mike Smith

Mary Cobb
Genevieve Neale
Tinna Brown
Janet Kolakoski

Shelly Threlkeld

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16138
16207
16060
16065
16066
16069
16070
16204
16127
16076
16077
20170
20168
20088
20172
20143
20145
20147
20150
20156
20157
20176
20183
20149
20079
24081
20158
20165
20155
20160
20142
20162
20152
20180
20163
20164
20166
20167
20169
20171
20173
20174
20182
20177
20179
20184
20211

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Nick
Trigger
Ranger
Ginger
Luci
Plenty
Charlie
Gracie
Baz
Leverage
Talv
Lucy
Beaker
Rocco
Sylo
Tyrion
Emerald
Cabbie
Ahmi
Frankie
Demic
Nunee
Quinn
Loki
Dash
Judge
lggy
Dancer
Fogbuster
Roci
Verse
Peebles
Danny
Reece
Katara
Flyy
Jenny
B
Picard
Truvy
Hudson
Rainy
Tucker
Tori
Azula
Zephyr
Tillie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Whippet

Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Collie

Kerry Blue Terrier
Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

American Staffordshire T

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever

Border Collie

Tracy Fletcher
Judy Smotrel
Patty Rigney
Kathleen Standar
Marilee Tretina
Mardi McGuire-Closson
Linda Trent
Barbara Carper
Karen Gamboa
Tinna Brown
Jennifer Loach
Stephanie Baller
Jeanine Goldberg
Lynn Fernandes
Tinna Brown
Maryanne Borowski
Joanne Brubach
Dawn Buttion
Sherry Moore
Amy Ayers

Mardi McGuire-Closson
Diane Bauman
Isabelle Arndt
Mary Cobb

Mike Smith
William Watson
Carolyn Steffen
Sandi Pitini

Vicki King
Roberta Rhur
Myra Miller
Louise Gilchrist
Alan Davis

Lynn Fernandes
Cindy Zeisler
James Bowden
Patti Rendo
Cathy Tinaglia
Jenny Brawley
Stephanie Keck
Lauren Siegel
Sandy Leary

Jeff Foster
Joanne Brubach
Dawn Buttion

Maryanne Borowski

German Shorthaired Poin Katie Rohrig
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180 20 20212 Ronan Portuguese Water Dog ~ Candace Lawhorne

181 20 20213 Peat Border Collie Paige Wiseman
182 20 20080 TC Flat-coated Retriever Anne Fisher

183 20 20082 Zende Golden Retriever Sue Salvatore

184 20 20084 Joey Greater Swiss Mountain  Mary Jo Rasmussen
185 20 20085 Saffron All American Dog Lorinda Siegrist
186 20 20087 Falko Doberman Pinscher Cathy Waller

187 20 20185 SunnyD Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher

188 24 24188 Mister Rogers Golden Retriever Megan Sapsford
189 24 24189 Dreamer Golden Retriever Sandi Pitini

190 24 24190 Tempo Irish Water Spaniel Kathleen Fitzpatrick
191 24 24191 Toesie Working Kelpie Polly Pugh

192 24 24192 Stojan Belgian Malinois Mary Ann Robertson
193 24 24193 Reno Doberman Pinscher Jayne Isbell

194 24 24194 Magic Doberman Pinscher Faith Rich

195 24 24215 Keen Border Collie Ginny Myers

Class: JWW Division: PREM
Judge: Alex Davis

196 08 08093* Pip Manchester Terrier Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
197 08 08100* Frannie Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Maria Kenny

198 12 12105* Raven All American Dog Elizabeth Haldane
199 12 12109* Rita Poodle (Miniature) Lester Van Winkle
200 12 12050* Wimsey Poodle Donna Van Winkle
201 12 12059* Kristoff Shetland Sheepdog Alyssa Fenton

202 12 12106* Dakota Miniature American Shep Kim Black

203 12 12203* Pi Manchester Terrier Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
204 16 16140* Zoey Australian Cattle Dog Karen Gamboa

205 16 16119* Diego Shetland Sheepdog Laurene Galgano
206 16 16123* Emmy English Springer Spaniel Randy Butler

207 16 16116* TyCoon Shetland Sheepdog Tinna Brown

208 16 16127* Baz Australian Cattle Dog Karen Gamboa

209 20 20142* Verse Border Collie Myra Miller

210 20 20151* Hemi Golden Retriever Nancy Runion

211 20 20157* Demic Golden Retriever Mardi McGuire-Closson
212 20 20162* Peebles Border Collie Louise Gilchrist

213 20 20163* Katara Golden Retriever Cindy Zeisler

214 20 20168* Beaker Golden Retriever Jeanine Goldberg
215 20 20169* Picard Border Collie Jenny Brawley

216 20 20170* Lucy Australian Shepherd Stephanie Baller

217 20 20176* Nunee Working Kelpie Diane Bauman

1/8/2025 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke
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TRIA

L:

Sat

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

1
EXC

Judge: Alex Davis

1 04
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
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1/8/2025

04036
08044
08040
08043
08102
08100
12057
12049
12052
12054
12048
12197
12107
12110
12111
12103
16119
16121
16063
16064
16071
16060
16077
16124
16135
16139
16140
16205
16208
16207
20013
20088
20085
20146
20151
20152
20148
20159
20160
20161
20162

Joey
Fig
Emmett
Jampa
Takeo
Frannie
Ziggy
Mac
Miles
Cody
Claire
Jyn
Lewis
Rip
Ragnar
Gonzo
Diego
Annie
Quid
lla
Dora
Ranger
Talvi
Bounce
Bragg
Stormie
Zoey
Tess
Rosie
Trigger
Jeepers
Rocco
Saffron
Word-E
Hemi
Danny
Petal
Nibs
Roci
Chase

Peebles

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier

Boston Terrier

All American Dog

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boykin Spaniel

Border Collie

Lowchen

Maria Kenny
Mary Oppermann
Cyndy Ochsner
Kim Brenneman
Krisanne Crosby
Maria Kenny
Christina Tracey
Nancy Akers
Sharon Denny
Diane Travis
Debra Cross
Kim Stuber

Don Roback

Miniature American Shep Kim Black

Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Belgian Malinois

Rat Terrier

Poodle

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boykin Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
American Staffordshire T
Border Collie

Border Collie

Andrew Tickle
Christina Tracey
Laurene Galgano
Kathy McNeal
Tracy Gruis
Janet Kolakoski
Mary Cobb
Patty Rigney
Jennifer Loach
Marcie Smith
Sandra Moody
Susan Istenes
Karen Gamboa
Roger Akers
Susie Leahy
Judy Smotrel
Linda Trent
Lynn Fernandes
Lorinda Siegrist
James George
Nancy Runion
Alan Davis
Lizanne Jeveret
Anne Laskey
Roberta Rhur
Linda Keens

Louise Gilchrist

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Class: FAST Division:
Judge: Alex Davis

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Class: FAST Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24

08
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20

20166
20170
20174
20175
20153
20149
20210
20213
20214
24186
24189
24195

Jenny
Lucy
Rainy
Gin
Appy
Loki
Guinness
Peat
Fenrir
Crash
Dreamer

Finn

24C196 Rebel

24191

08099
12001
12114
16078
16076
16010
16206
16133
20014
20017
20180
20172

Toesie

Putter
Stormy
Liliana
Riley
Leverage
Skipper
Al
Gunner
Billy the Kid
Holden
Reece

Sylo

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Patti Rendo
Stephanie Baller
Sandy Leary
Loughan Campbell
Tracy Gruis

Mary Cobb
Michelle Check
Paige Wiseman

Kim Stuber

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Working Kelpie

OPN

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Australian Stumpy Tail C

Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Judge: Alex Davis

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

08
12
12
12
12
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

08098
12009
12005
12055
12201
16023
16061
20007
20015
20016
20029
20030
24032
24033
24215

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Shiloh
Kit
Charlie
Ellie
Mouse
Punch
Nova
Lula
Winter
Gracie
Lucky 7
Jonas
Paabo
Kandee

Keen

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

NOV

Sandi Pitini

Carol Nansel
Wendy Pendleton
Polly Pugh

Ann Albrecht
Kim Shreve
Gretchen Straughan
Lynn Fernandes
Tinna Brown
Missy Reed
Fred Ochsner
Kim Shreve
Penny Denney
Roberta Rhur
Lynn Fernandes

Tinna Brown

Kimberly Tilbury

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Anne Marie Green

Selma Davis

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Boxer

Australian Cattle Dog

Pointer Allen Armistead
Dalmatian Rachel Shaw
Portuguese Water Dog  Marlene Nicewander
Border Collie Mary Jo Rasmussen
Australian Shepherd Riley Amore
Siberian Husky Jan Larsen
Flat-coated Retriever Penny Woodward
Border Collie Ginny Myers
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Class: STD Division:

PREM

Judge: Alex Davis

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

1/8/2025

08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

08093*
08100*
08045*
12050*
12105*
12059
12048
12052*
12197
12109*
12203*
16127+
16116*
16119*
16120*
16121*
16125*
16123*
16135*
16140*
16141*
20184*
20142*
24186*
20089*
20157
20161*
20162*
20163*
20168*
20151*
20178*
20214~
20082*
20169*
20176*
20183*
20143
24187+
24188*
24195*

Pip
Frannie
Jackpot
Wimsey
Raven
Kristoff
Claire
Miles
Jyn
Rita

Pi

Baz
TyCoon
Diego
Cassie
Annie
Patch
Emmy
Bragg
Zoey
ReCon
Zephyr
Verse
Crash
Aero
Demic
Chase
Peebles
Katara
Beaker
Hemi
Jimi
Fenrir
Zende
Picard
Nunee
Quinn
Tyrion
Felicity

Manchester Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Boston Terrier
Poodle

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boykin Spaniel
Boston Terrier
Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)
Manchester Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Brittany

All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Poodle

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Wirehaired Pointing Griffo
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Weimaraner

Mister Rogers Golden Retriever

Finn

24C196 Rebel

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Maria Kenny

Kim Parks

Donna Van Winkle
Elizabeth Haldane
Alyssa Fenton
Debra Cross
Sharon Denny

Kim Stuber

Lester Van Winkle
Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Karen Gamboa
Tinna Brown
Laurene Galgano
Isabelle Arndt
Kathy McNeal
Diane Bauman
Randy Butler
Sandra Moody
Karen Gamboa
Tinna Brown
Maryanne Borowski
Myra Miller

Laurie Cook

Anne Laskey

Mardi McGuire-Closson
Linda Keens
Louise Gilchrist
Cindy Zeisler
Jeanine Goldberg
Nancy Runion
James George
Kim Stuber

Sue Salvatore
Jenny Brawley
Diane Bauman
Isabelle Arndt
Maryanne Borowski
Angela Sarra
Megan Sapsford
Carol Nansel

Wendy Pendleton

Class: STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Alex Davis

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04035
04037
08091
08093
08102
08041
08097
08098
08043
08044
08200
08039
08040
08095
08045
08099
08101
08092
08046
12105
12107
12108
12056
12109
12055
12111
12112
12113
12114
12059
12115
12201
12110
12048
12049
12050
12051
12052
12053
12203
12054
12057
12058
12062

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Caisson
Birdie
Trick
Pip
Takeo
Conman
Pickles
Shiloh
Jampa
Fig
Rocket
Tap
Emmett
Jazz
Jackpot
Putter
Sweeper
Sachi
Prix
Raven
Lewis
Fleurry
Vixen
Rita
Ellie
Ragnar
Zeus
Fizzy
Liliana
Kristoff
Dagny
Mouse
Rip
Claire
Mac
Wimsey
Sailor
Miles
Goose
P
Cody
Ziggy
Bit
Hogan

Miniature American Shep Kim Black

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Yorkshire Terrier
Manchester Terrier
All American Dog
Poodle

Scottish Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

Border Terrier

Ann Albrecht

Sally Von Oesen

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Krisanne Crosby

Vicki King

Pat Speas

Kimberly Tilbury

Kim Brenneman

Mary Oppermann

West Highland White Terr Vicki Thomas

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Yorkshire Terrier

All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
All American Dog
Lowchen

Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Poodle (Miniature)
Australian Cattle Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shelly Threlkeld
Cyndy Ochsner
Missy Reed

Kim Parks

Ann Albrecht

Sally Von Oesen
Krisanne Crosby
Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Elizabeth Haldane
Don Roback
Paisley Bowles
Wendy Pendleton
Lester Van Winkle
Selma Davis
Andrew Tickle

Lydia Langley
James George
Gretchen Straughan

Alyssa Fenton

West Highland White Terr Vicki Thomas

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Miniature American Shep Kim Black

Boykin Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

Debra Cross
Nancy Akers
Donna Van Winkle
Lynda Tuso

Sharon Denny

Shetland Sheepdog John Carvahlo

Manchester Terrier Beth Mathews-Bradshaw

Shetland Sheepdog Diane Travis

Miniature Schnauzer Christina Tracey

Shetland Sheepdog Roger Akers

Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Blackwell
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169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

1/8/2025

12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20

12197
16139
16131
16118
16119
16120
16121
16122
16123
16125
16063
16116
16071
16126
16069
16127
16204
16117
16129
16130
16132
16134
16135
16136
16138
16133
16137
16078
16206
16208
16060
16061
16064
16066
16067
16068
16090
16141
16070
16073
16140
16074
16075
16077
16072
20163
20167

Jyn
Stormie
Lark
The CoPilot
Diego
Cassie
Annie
Nellie
Emmy
Patch
Quid
TyCoon
Dora
Anya
Plenty
Baz
Gracie
Fiona
Violett
Ive
Moneypenny
Stylz
Bragg
Dancer
Nick
Gunner
Extra!
Riley

Al
Rosie
Ranger
Nova
lla

Luci
Greta
Tessie
Miss Eli
ReCon
Charlie
Chase
Zoey
Hallie
Friday
Talvi
Tasha
Katara
B

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Brittany

Boykin Spaniel

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

Boykin Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Rat Terrier

Boykin Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog
All American Dog

Kim Stuber
Susan Istenes
Lydia Taylor
John Carvahlo
Laurene Galgano
Isabelle Arndt
Kathy McNeal
Susie Leahy
Randy Butler
Diane Bauman
Tracy Gruis
Tinna Brown
Mary Cobb

Dawn Speer

Mardi McGuire-Closson

Karen Gamboa
Barbara Carper
Lydia Langley
Willow Martin
Paula Buchma
Genevieve Neale
Gayle Bromer
Sandra Moody
Shelly Threlkeld
Tracy Fletcher
Kim Shreve
Alyssa Fenton
Lynn Fernandes
Fred Ochsner
Susie Leahy
Patty Rigney
Selma Davis
Janet Kolakoski
Marilee Tretina

Mike Smith

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Barbara Carper
Tinna Brown
Linda Trent
Nancy Runion
Karen Gamboa
Amy Ayers
Randi Martin
Jennifer Loach
Sandra Johnston
Cindy Zeisler
Cathy Tinaglia

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20142
20148
20150
20152
20154
20143
20147
20145
20174
20155
20089
20160
20161
20144
20162
20164
20165
20166
20168
20169
20172
20173
20175
20170
20086
20182
24081
20211
20212
20213
20080
20177
20085
20082
20178
20179
20087
20184
20180
20083
20084
20176
20159
20181
20156
20183
20153

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Verse
Peta
Ahmi
Danny
Iz
Tyrion
Cabbie
Emerald
Rainy
Fogbuster
Aero
Roci
Chase
Niko
Peebles
Flyy
Dancer
Jenny
Beaker
Picard
Sylo
Hudson
Gin
Lucy
Toby
Tucker
Judge
Tillie
Ronan
Peat
TC
Tori
Saffron
Zende
Jimi
Azula
Falko
Zephyr
Reece
P

Joey
Nunee
Nibs
Stella
Frankie
Quinn

Appy

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Whippet

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
American Staffordshire T
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Working Kelpie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Collie

German Shorthaired Poin
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Greater Swiss Mountain

Working Kelpie

Myra Miller

Lizanne Jeveret
Sherry Moore

Alan Davis

Gayle Bromer
Maryanne Borowski
Dawn Buttion
Joanne Brubach
Sandy Leary

Vicki King

Anne Laskey
Roberta Rhur
Linda Keens

Brian Taylor

Louise Gilchrist
James Bowden
Sandi Pitini

Patti Rendo
Jeanine Goldberg
Jenny Brawley
Tinna Brown
Lauren Siegel
Loughan Campbell
Stephanie Baller
Penny Denney

Jeff Foster

William Watson
Katie Rohrig
Candace Lawhorne
Paige Wiseman
Anne Fisher
Joanne Brubach
Lorinda Siegrist
Sue Salvatore
James George
Dawn Buttion
Cathy Waller
Maryanne Borowski
Lynn Fernandes
Christina Williamson
Mary Jo Rasmussen

Diane Bauman

Labrador Retriever Anne Laskey
Portuguese Water Dog  Lizanne Jeveret
Dalmatian Amy Ayers
Border Collie Isabelle Amndt
Border Collie Tracy Gruis
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263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20185
20157
20149
20209
20079
20088
24186
24187
24188
24189
24190
24193
24194
24195
24C196 Rebel
24191 Toesie
24215 Keen

SunnyD
Demic
Loki
Fancy
Dash
Rocco
Crash
Felicity
Mister Rogers
Dreamer
Tempo
Reno
Magic

Finn

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog

Doberman Pinscher

Chris Eicher

Mardi McGuire-Closson
Mary Cobb

Sandy Leary

Mike Smith

Lynn Fernandes

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Irish Water Spaniel
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Working Kelpie

Border Collie

OPN

Judge: Alex Davis

280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

Class: STD Division:

12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

12006 Sadie
12009 Kit

12001
12198
16010
16205
16124
16207
20014
20016
20012
20015
20019
20210
24020

Stormy
Arlo
Skipper
Tess
Bounce
Trigger
Billy the Kid
Gracie
Jaid
Winter
Sami
Guinness

Deka

Shetland Sheepdog

Angela Sarra
Megan Sapsford
Sandi Pitini
Kathleen Fitzpatrick
Jayne Isbell

Faith Rich

Carol Nansel
Wendy Pendleton
Polly Pugh

Ginny Myers

Michelle Sabol

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Miniature American Shep Kim Shreve

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Alex Davis

295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

1/8/2025

08
08
12
12
16
16
16
16
20

08034
08021
12002
12005
16027
16022
16026
16023
20013

Chloe
Archie
Mickey
Charlie
Wylie

Luna

Punch

Jeepers

All American Dog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Mickey Mantle Shetland Sheepdog

Boxer

All American Dog

NOV

Michelle Sabol
Missy Reed
Roger Akers
Marcie Smith
Judy Smotrel
Penny Denney
Marlene Nicewander
Patty Summers
Rachel Shaw
Carol Nansel
Michelle Check

Catherine Waller

Christine Vonk
Jamin Chenault
Dorothy Blackwell
Anne Marie Green
James Bowden
Joanne Ryan
John Carvalho
Marcella Smith

Linda Trent

304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

RING NUMBER:
Class: T2B Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

20031
20028
20029
20017
20030
20025
20214
20007
24032
24033

Journey
Lyric
Lucky 7
Holden
Jonas
Gibbs
Fenrir
Lula
Paabo

Kandee

Poodle

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Australian Stumpy Tail C
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Pointer

Siberian Husky

Flat-coated Retriever

2
T2B

Judge: Terry Elger

1
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04
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

04036
08039
08045
08100
12005
12057
12106
12110
16122
16121
16119
16066
16010
16126
16132
16060
16136
16140
16070
16207
16208
20015
20016
20019
20030
20031
20146
20150
20152
20161
20166
20170

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Joey
Tap
Jackpot
Frannie
Charlie
Ziggy
Dakota
Rip
Nellie
Annie
Diego
Luci
Skipper
Anya
Moneypenny
Ranger
Dancer
Zoey
Charlie
Trigger
Rosie
Winter
Gracie
Sami
Jonas
Journey
Word-E
Ahmi
Danny
Chase
Jenny

Lucy

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Schnauzer

Anne Stewart Morris
Marlene Nicewander
Mary Jo Rasmussen
Roberta Rhur

Riley Amore

Sandra Johnston
Kim Stuber

Allen Armistead

Jan Larsen

Penny Woodward

Maria Kenny
Shelly Threlkeld
Kim Parks

Maria Kenny
Anne Marie Green

Christina Tracey

Miniature American Shep Kim Black

Miniature American Shep Kim Black

Boykin Spaniel
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Boykin Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Boykin Spaniel
Dalmatian
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

All American Dog
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Susie Leahy
Kathy McNeal
Laurene Galgano
Marilee Tretina
Missy Reed
Dawn Speer
Genevieve Neale
Patty Rigney
Shelly Threlkeld
Karen Gamboa
Linda Trent

Judy Smotrel
Susie Leahy
Rachel Shaw
Marlene Nicewander
Carol Nansel
Riley Amore
Anne Stewart Morris
James George
Sherry Moore
Alan Davis

Linda Keens
Patti Rendo

Stephanie Baller
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

20173
20185
20209
20210
20213
24033
24081
24186
24191

Hudson
SunnyD
Fancy
Guinness
Peat
Kandee
Judge
Crash

Toesie

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever

Collie

Lauren Siegel
Chris Eicher
Sandy Leary
Michelle Check
Paige Wiseman
Penny Woodward

William Watson

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

Working Kelpie

NOV

Judge: Terry Elger

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Class: JWW Division:

08
08
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

08034
08021
16027
16205
16022
16026
16023
20031
20028
20013
20014
20017
20029
20030
20025
24032
24033

Chloe
Archie
Wylie
Tess

Luna

All American Dog
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Mickey Mantle Shetland Sheepdog

Punch
Journey
Lyric
Jeepers
Billy the Kid
Holden
Lucky 7
Jonas
Gibbs
Paabo

Kandee

Boxer

Poodle

Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog

Vizsla

Australian Stumpy Tail C
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Siberian Husky

Flat-coated Retriever

OPN

Judge: Terry Elger

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

1/8/2025

12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20

12009
12001
12197
12006
12002
12005
16010
16206
16124
16208
20012
20209
20019
20015
20016

Kit
Stormy
Jyn
Sadie
Mickey
Charlie
Skipper
Al
Bounce
Rosie
Jaid
Fancy
Sami
Winter

Gracie

Polly Pugh

Christine Vonk
Jamin Chenault
James Bowden
Roger Akers
Joanne Ryan

John Carvalho
Marcella Smith
Anne Stewart Morris
Marlene Nicewander
Linda Trent

Penny Denney
Roberta Rhur

Mary Jo Rasmussen
Riley Amore

Sandra Johnston
Jan Larsen

Penny Woodward

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Miniature American Shep Kim Shreve

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Boykin Spaniel
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Portuguese Water Dog

Kim Stuber
Michelle Sabol
Dorothy Blackwell
Anne Marie Green
Missy Reed

Fred Ochsner
Marcie Smith
Susie Leahy
Patty Summers
Sandy Leary
Carol Nansel
Rachel Shaw

Marlene Nicewander

74
75
76
77

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
24

20210
20007
20214
24020

Guinness
Lula
Fenrir

Deka

Border Collie
Pointer
Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

EXC

Judge: Terry Elger

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117

04
04
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04035
04037
08091
08093
08092
08041
08097
08044
08098
08200
08095
08039
08040
08043
08045
08099
08101
08102
08046
12105
12107
12108
12109
12056
12059
12111
12112
12113
12114
12115
12201
12048
12049
12050
12110
12051
12052
12203
12053
12054

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Caisson
Birdie
Trick
Pip
Sachi
Conman
Pickles
Fig
Shiloh
Rocket
Jazz
Tap
Emmett
Jampa
Jackpot
Putter
Sweeper
Takeo
Prix
Raven
Lewis
Fleurry
Rita
Vixen
Kristoff
Ragnar
Zeus
Fizzy
Liliana
Dagny
Mouse
Claire
Mac
Wimsey
Rip
Sailor
Miles

P
Goose

Cody

Michelle Check
Allen Armistead
Kim Stuber

Catherine Waller

Miniature American Shep Kim Black

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Yorkshire Terrier
Manchester Terrier
All American Dog
Poodle

Scottish Terrier
Border Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Ann Albrecht

Sally Von Oesen

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Krisanne Crosby

Vicki King

Pat Speas

Mary Oppermann
Kimberly Tilbury

West Highland White Terr Vicki Thomas

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Boston Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Yorkshire Terrier

All American Dog
Manchester Terrier
All American Dog
Lowchen

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Missy Reed
Shelly Threlkeld
Cyndy Ochsner
Kim Brenneman
Kim Parks

Ann Albrecht
Sally Von Oesen
Krisanne Crosby
Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
Elizabeth Haldane
Don Roback
Paisley Bowles
Lester Van Winkle
Wendy Pendleton
Alyssa Fenton
Andrew Tickle
Lydia Langley
James George

Gretchen Straughan

West Highland White Terr Vicki Thomas

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Boykin Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Debra Cross
Nancy Akers

Donna Van Winkle

Miniature American Shep Kim Black

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Lynda Tuso

Sharon Denny

Beth Mathews-Bradshaw
John Carvahlo

Diane Travis
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

1/8/2025

12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12055
12057
12058
12062
12198
16139
16116
16131
16118
16119
16121
16122
16123
16127
16129
16130
16117
16132
16204
16134
16135
16136
16137
16138
16133
16207
16060
16141
16061
16064
16066
16067
16068
16125
16069
16070
16063
16120
16071
16072
16073
16074
16075
16077
16078
16090
16140

Ellie
Ziggy
Bit
Hogan
Arlo
Stormie
TyCoon
Lark
The CoPilot
Diego
Annie
Nellie
Emmy
Baz
Violett
Ive
Fiona
Moneypenny
Gracie
Stylz
Bragg
Dancer
Extra!
Nick
Gunner
Trigger
Ranger
ReCon
Nova
lla

Luci
Greta
Tessie
Patch
Plenty
Charlie
Quid
Cassie
Dora
Tasha
Chase
Hallie
Friday
Talvi
Riley
Miss Eli
Zoey

Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Brittany

Boykin Spaniel

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Boykin Spaniel
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog
All American Dog

Selma Davis
Christina Tracey
Roger Akers
Dorothy Blackwell
Michelle Sabol
Susan Istenes
Tinna Brown
Lydia Taylor
John Carvahlo
Laurene Galgano
Kathy McNeal
Susie Leahy
Randy Butler
Karen Gamboa
Willow Martin
Paula Buchma
Lydia Langley
Genevieve Neale
Barbara Carper
Gayle Bromer
Sandra Moody
Shelly Threlkeld
Alyssa Fenton
Tracy Fletcher
Kim Shreve
Judy Smotrel
Patty Rigney
Tinna Brown
Selma Davis
Janet Kolakoski
Marilee Tretina

Mike Smith

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Cattle Dog

Diane Bauman

Mardi McGuire-Closson

Linda Trent
Tracy Gruis
Isabelle Arndt
Mary Cobb
Sandra Johnston
Nancy Runion
Amy Ayers
Randi Martin
Jennifer Loach
Lynn Fernandes
Barbara Carper

Karen Gamboa

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16199
16076
20163
20167
20142
20143
20079
20145
20147
20153
20157
20180
20172
20156
20149
20176
20150
20173
20089
20148
20152
20144
20154
20155
20160
20161
20162
20164
20165
20166
20168
20169
20170
20174
20175
20177
20178
20179
20182
20183
20184
20185
20211
20159
20212
20213
20080

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Bru
Leverage
Katara
B
Verse
Tyrion
Dash
Emerald
Cabbie
Appy
Demic
Reece
Sylo
Frankie
Loki
Nunee
Ahmi
Hudson
Aero
Peta
Danny
Niko

Iz
Fogbuster
Roci
Chase
Peebles
Flyy
Dancer
Jenny
Beaker
Picard
Lucy
Rainy
Gin
Tori
Jimi
Azula
Tucker
Quinn
Zephyr
SunnyD
Tillie
Nibs
Ronan
Peat
TC

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie
Whippet

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Dalmatian

American Staffordshire T

Border Collie
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

German Shorthaired Poin

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Flat-coated Retriever

Patty Summers
Tinna Brown

Cindy Zeisler
Cathy Tinaglia
Myra Miller
Maryanne Borowski
Mike Smith

Joanne Brubach
Dawn Buttion

Tracy Gruis

Mardi McGuire-Closson

Lynn Fernandes
Tinna Brown
Amy Ayers

Mary Cobb

Diane Bauman
Sherry Moore
Lauren Siegel
Anne Laskey
Lizanne Jeveret
Alan Davis

Brian Taylor
Gayle Bromer
Vicki King
Roberta Rhur
Linda Keens
Louise Gilchrist
James Bowden
Sandi Pitini

Patti Rendo
Jeanine Goldberg
Jenny Brawley
Stephanie Baller
Sandy Leary
Loughan Campbell
Joanne Brubach
James George
Dawn Buttion
Jeff Foster
Isabelle Amndt
Maryanne Borowski
Chris Eicher
Katie Rohrig
Anne Laskey
Candace Lawhorne
Paige Wiseman

Anne Fisher

Page 12 of 19



212 20 20082 Zende Golden Retriever Sue Salvatore 256 20 20182* Tucker

213 20 20083 Pi Doberman Pinscher Christina Williamson 257 20 20082* Zende
214 20 20084 Joey Greater Swiss Mountain  Mary Jo Rasmussen 258 20 20176* Nunee
215 20 20181 Stella Portuguese Water Dog  Lizanne Jeveret 259 20 24186* Crash
216 20 20085 Saffron All American Dog Lorinda Siegrist 260 20 20214* Fenrir
217 20 20086 Toby Labrador Retriever Penny Denney 261 24 24187* Felicity
218 20 20087 Falko Doberman Pinscher Cathy Waller 262 24 24C196 Rebel
219 20 20088 Rocco Doberman Pinscher Lynn Fernandes

220 20 24081 Judge Collie William Watson

221 24 24186 Crash Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

222 24 24187 Felicity Weimaraner Angela Sarra

223 24 24188 Mister Rogers Golden Retriever Megan Sapsford

224 24 24189 Dreamer Golden Retriever Sandi Pitini

225 24 24190 Tempo Irish Water Spaniel Kathleen Fitzpatrick

226 24 24191 Toesie Working Kelpie Polly Pugh

227 24 24193 Reno Doberman Pinscher Jayne Isbell

228 24 24194 Magic Doberman Pinscher Faith Rich

229 24 24195 Finn Golden Retriever Carol Nansel

230 24 24C196 Rebel Golden Retriever Wendy Pendleton

231 24 24215 Keen Border Collie Ginny Myers

Class: JWW Division: PREM

Judge: Terry Elger
232 04 04035* Caisson Miniature American Shep Kim Black

233 08 08100* Frannie Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Maria Kenny
234 12 12105* Raven All American Dog Elizabeth Haldane
235 12 12107* Lewis Lowchen Don Roback
236 12 12109* Rita Poodle (Miniature) Lester Van Winkle
237 12 12114* Liliana Shetland Sheepdog Gretchen Straughan
238 12 12059* Kristoff Shetland Sheepdog Alyssa Fenton
239 12 12050* Wimsey Poodle Donna Van Winkle
240 12 12197* Jyn Border Collie Kim Stuber

241 12 12106* Dakota Miniature American Shep Kim Black

242 16 16127* Baz Australian Cattle Dog Karen Gamboa
243 16 16116* TyCoon Shetland Sheepdog Tinna Brown
244 16 16119* Diego Shetland Sheepdog Laurene Galgano
245 16 16121* Annie Brittany Kathy McNeal
246 16 16140* Zoey Australian Cattle Dog Karen Gamboa
247 20 20157* Demic Golden Retriever Mardi McGuire-Closson
248 20 20163* Katara Golden Retriever Cindy Zeisler
249 20 20151* Hemi Golden Retriever Nancy Runion
250 20 20161* Chase Border Collie Linda Keens

251 20 20162* Peebles Border Collie Louise Gilchrist
252 20 20168* Beaker Golden Retriever Jeanine Goldberg
253 20 20142* Verse Border Collie Myra Miller

254 20 20170* Lucy Australian Shepherd Stephanie Baller
255 20 20181* Stella Portuguese Water Dog  Lizanne Jeveret

1/8/2025 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Labrador Retriever Jeff Foster
Golden Retriever Sue Salvatore
Working Kelpie Diane Bauman

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

Border Collie Kim Stuber

Weimaraner Angela Sarra

Golden Retriever Wendy Pendleton
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TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:
Class: STD Division:

Sun

1

Judge: Terry Elger

1
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31

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
04

24187* Felicity
24C196 Rebel

Weimaraner

Golden Retriever

24188* Mister Rogers Golden Retriever

20176* Nunee
20183* Quinn
20151* Hemi
20161* Chase
20163* Katara
20168* Beaker
20169* Picard
20181* Stella
20142* Verse
20182* Tucker
20214* Fenrir
24186* Crash
20082* Zende
16127* Baz
16119* Diego
16125* Patch
16135* Bragg
16120* Cassie
16140* Zoey
12050* Wimsey
12107* Lewis
12052* Miles
12059* Kristoff
12197* Jyn
12109* Rita
08100* Frannie
08045* Jackpot
04036* Joey

Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

PREM

Angela Sarra
Wendy Pendleton
Megan Sapsford
Diane Bauman
Isabelle Arndt
Nancy Runion
Linda Keens
Cindy Zeisler
Jeanine Goldberg
Jenny Brawley
Lizanne Jeveret
Myra Miller

Jeff Foster

Kim Stuber

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Poodle

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle

Lowchen

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Boston Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

EXC

Judge: Terry Elger

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

1/8/2025

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24186
24187
24188
24189
24190
24192
24193

Crash
Felicity

Dreamer
Tempo
Stojan

Reno

Sue Salvatore
Karen Gamboa
Laurene Galgano
Diane Bauman
Sandra Moody
Isabelle Arndt
Karen Gamboa
Donna Van Winkle
Don Roback
Sharon Denny
Alyssa Fenton
Kim Stuber
Lester Van Winkle
Maria Kenny

Kim Parks

Maria Kenny

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

Weimaraner

Mister Rogers Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Irish Water Spaniel
Belgian Malinois

Doberman Pinscher

Angela Sarra
Megan Sapsford
Sandi Pitini
Kathleen Fitzpatrick
Mary Ann Robertson

Jayne Isbell

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24194
24195

Magic

Finn

24C196 Rebel

24191
20144
20169
20083
20148
20151
20152
20177
20179
20153
20174
20154
20172
20156
20183
20157
20182
20089
20150
20176
20142
24081
20088
20079
20161
20086
20162
20163
20164
20165
20166
20167
20168
20173
20175
20145
20178
20147
20180
20181
20209
20211
20212
20213

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Toesie
Niko
Picard
Pi
Peta
Hemi
Danny
Tori
Azula
Appy
Rainy
Iz

Sylo
Frankie
Quinn
Demic
Tucker
Aero
Ahmi
Nunee
Verse
Judge
Rocco
Dash
Chase
Toby
Peebles
Katara
Flyy
Dancer
Jenny
B
Beaker
Hudson
Gin
Emerald
Jimi
Cabbie
Reece
Stella
Fancy
Tillie
Ronan

Peat

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Working Kelpie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Whippet

Working Kelpie
Border Collie

Collie

Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Working Kelpie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

German Shorthaired Poin

Faith Rich

Carol Nansel
Wendy Pendleton
Polly Pugh

Brian Taylor
Jenny Brawley
Christina Williamson
Lizanne Jeveret
Nancy Runion
Alan Davis
Joanne Brubach
Dawn Buttion
Tracy Gruis
Sandy Leary
Gayle Bromer
Tinna Brown
Amy Ayers
Isabelle Arndt

Mardi McGuire-Closson

Jeff Foster
Anne Laskey
Sherry Moore
Diane Bauman
Myra Miller
William Watson
Lynn Fernandes
Mike Smith
Linda Keens
Penny Denney
Louise Gilchrist
Cindy Zeisler
James Bowden
Sandi Pitini

Patti Rendo
Cathy Tinaglia
Jeanine Goldberg
Lauren Siegel
Loughan Campbell
Joanne Brubach
James George
Dawn Buttion
Lynn Fernandes
Lizanne Jeveret
Sandy Leary
Katie Rohrig

Portuguese Water Dog  Candace Lawhorne
Border Collie Paige Wiseman
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86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

1/8/2025

20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

20159
20080
20082
20084
16116
16117
16130
16118
16119
16126
16127
16129
16204
16132
16134
16136
16138
16139
16133
16060
16061
16135
16065
16068
16070
16067
16125
16120
16063
16069
16074
16141
16140
16075
16090
16078
16072
12047
12103
12108
12050
12111
12112
12115
12113
12114
12201

Nibs
TC
Zende
Joey
TyCoon
Fiona
Ive

The CoPilot
Diego
Anya
Baz
Violett
Gracie
Moneypenny
Stylz
Dancer
Nick
Stormie
Gunner
Ranger
Nova
Bragg
Ginger
Tessie
Charlie
Greta
Patch
Cassie
Quid
Plenty
Hallie
ReCon
Zoey
Friday
Miss Eli
Riley
Tasha
Arya
Gonzo
Fleurry
Wimsey
Ragnar
Zeus
Dagny
Fizzy
Liliana

Mouse

Labrador Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Greater Swiss Mountain
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Poodle

Boykin Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle

Border Collie

Anne Laskey
Anne Fisher

Sue Salvatore
Mary Jo Rasmussen
Tinna Brown
Lydia Langley
Paula Buchma
John Carvahlo
Laurene Galgano
Dawn Speer
Karen Gamboa
Willow Martin
Barbara Carper
Genevieve Neale
Gayle Bromer
Shelly Threlkeld
Tracy Fletcher
Susan Istenes
Kim Shreve

Patty Rigney
Selma Davis
Sandra Moody
Kathleen Standar

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Linda Trent

Mike Smith

Diane Bauman
Isabelle Arndt
Tracy Gruis

Mardi McGuire-Closson
Amy Ayers

Tinna Brown
Karen Gamboa
Randi Martin
Barbara Carper
Lynn Fernandes
Sandra Johnston
Alyssa Fenton
Christina Tracey
Paisley Bowles
Donna Van Winkle
Andrew Tickle

Lydia Langley

West Highland White Terr Vicki Thomas

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

James George

Gretchen Straughan

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman
AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Class: STD Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

12202
12049
12051
12052
12053
12055
12056
12109
12058
12062
12197
12059
12057
08092
08098
08200
08038
08039
08042
08044
08045
08102
08101
08091

MoJo
Mac
Sailor
Miles
Goose
Ellie
Vixen
Rita

Bit
Hogan
Jyn
Kristoff
Ziggy
Sachi
Shiloh
Rocket
Maggie
Tap
Fiona
Fig
Jackpot
Takeo
Sweeper
Trick

Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Jay Davis

Nancy Akers
Lynda Tuso
Sharon Denny
John Carvahlo
Selma Davis
Wendy Pendleton
Lester Van Winkle
Roger Akers
Dorothy Blackwell
Kim Stuber
Alyssa Fenton
Christina Tracey
Krisanne Crosby

Kimberly Tilbury

West Highland White Terr Vicki Thomas

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog
Border Terrier
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Yorkshire Terrier

Yorkshire Terrier

OPN

Judge: Terry Elger

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12
12

20012
20015
20016
20019
20210
20014
16124
16205
16207
12009
12003
12006

Jaid
Winter
Gracie
Sami
Guinness
Billy the Kid
Bounce
Tess
Trigger
Kit
Razzle

Sadie

Border Collie
Dalmatian

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Jay Davis

Shelly Threlkeld
Dawn Plantier
Mary Oppermann
Kim Parks
Krisanne Crosby
Sally Von Oesen
Sally Von Oesen

Patty Summers
Rachel Shaw
Marlene Nicewander
Carol Nansel
Michelle Check
Penny Denney
Marcie Smith

Roger Akers

Judy Smotrel

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

NOV

Judge: Terry Elger

169
170
171
172
173

24
20
20
20
20

24032
20013
20028
20029
20030

Paabo
Jeepers
Lyric
Lucky 7

Jonas

Siberian Husky

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Debra Jones

Michelle Sabol

Jan Larsen
Linda Trent
Marlene Nicewander
Mary Jo Rasmussen

Riley Amore
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

RING NUMBER:
Class: T2B Division:

20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
08

20031
20214
20007
20025
16027
16023
12002
12005
08021

Journey
Fenrir
Lula
Gibbs
Wylie
Punch
Mickey
Charlie
Archie

Poodle

Border Collie
Pointer

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Boxer

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Boston Terrier

2
T2B

Judge: Alex Davis

1
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1/8/2025

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24186
24187
24191
24195
20007
20014
20015
20019
20030
20031
20146
20148
20152
24081
20156
20159
20161
20162
20166
20168
20175
20209
20210
20213
16119
16060
16126
16136
16132
16023
16135
16140
16207

Crash
Felicity
Toesie
Finn
Lula
Billy the Kid
Winter
Sami
Jonas
Journey
Word-E
Petal
Danny
Judge
Frankie
Nibs
Chase
Peebles
Jenny
Beaker
Gin
Fancy
Guinness
Peat
Diego
Ranger
Anya
Dancer
Moneypenny
Punch
Bragg
Zoey
Trigger

Anne Stewart Morris
Kim Stuber

Allen Armistead
Sandra Johnston
James Bowden
Marcella Smith
Dorothy Blackwell
Anne Marie Green

Jamin Chenault

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

Weimaraner
Working Kelpie
Golden Retriever
Pointer

Vizsla

Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Collie

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Belgian Malinois
Shetland Sheepdog
Boykin Spaniel
Boxer

Poodle

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Angela Sarra
Polly Pugh

Carol Nansel
Allen Armistead
Penny Denney
Rachel Shaw
Carol Nansel
Riley Amore
Anne Stewart Morris
James George
Lizanne Jeveret
Alan Davis
William Watson
Amy Ayers

Anne Laskey
Linda Keens
Louise Gilchrist
Patti Rendo
Jeanine Goldberg
Loughan Campbell
Sandy Leary
Michelle Check
Paige Wiseman
Laurene Galgano
Patty Rigney
Dawn Speer
Shelly Threlkeld
Genevieve Neale
Marcella Smith
Sandra Moody
Karen Gamboa

Judy Smotrel

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
04

16133
16070
12114
12003
12005
12057
08100
08044
08102
08039
04036

Gunner
Charlie
Liliana
Razzle
Charlie
Ziggy
Frannie
Fig
Takeo
Tap
Joey

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

NOV

Judge: Alex Davis

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Class: JWW Division:

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
08
08

24032
20013
20014
20028
20029
20030
20031
20025
16027
16205
16023
08034
08021

Paabo
Jeepers
Billy the Kid
Lyric
Lucky 7
Jonas
Journey
Gibbs
Wylie
Tess
Punch
Chloe
Archie

Siberian Husky

All American Dog
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boxer

All American Dog

Boston Terrier

OPN

Judge: Alex Davis

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

20012
20015
20016
20019
20209
20210
20214
20007
16124
16206
12009
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12197

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Jaid
Winter
Gracie
Sami
Fancy
Guinness
Fenrir
Lula
Bounce
Al

Kit
Mickey
Razzle
Q
Charlie
Sadie
Jyn

Border Collie
Dalmatian

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Pointer

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Kim Shreve

Linda Trent
Gretchen Straughan
Debra Jones

Anne Marie Green
Christina Tracey
Maria Kenny

Mary Oppermann
Krisanne Crosby
Shelly Threlkeld

Maria Kenny

Jan Larsen

Linda Trent

Penny Denney
Marlene Nicewander
Mary Jo Rasmussen
Riley Amore

Anne Stewart Morris
Sandra Johnston
James Bowden
Roger Akers
Marcella Smith
Christine Vonk

Jamin Chenault

Patty Summers
Rachel Shaw
Marlene Nicewander
Carol Nansel

Sandy Leary
Michelle Check

Kim Stuber

Allen Armistead
Marcie Smith

Fred Ochsner

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Dorothy Blackwell
Debra Jones
Martha Buckberger
Anne Marie Green
Michelle Sabol
Kim Stuber
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Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Alex Davis

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

1/8/2025

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24186
24187
24188
24189
24190
24191
24192
24193
24194
24195
24C196 Rebel
20144 Niko
20169 Picard
20083 Pi
20088
20183
20176
20157
20180
20172
20179
20177
20148
20089
20150
20152
20153
20156 Frankie
20079 Dash
20154 Iz
20161 Chase
20162
20163
20142
24081
20164
20165
20166 Jenny
20167 B
20168
20173
20174
20182
20175 Gin

Crash
Felicity

Dreamer
Tempo
Toesie
Stojan
Reno
Magic

Finn

Rocco
Quinn
Nunee
Demic
Reece
Sylo
Azula
Tori
Petal
Aero
Ahmi
Danny
Appy

Peebles
Katara
Verse
Judge

Flyy
Dancer

Beaker
Hudson
Rainy

Tucker

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

Weimaraner

Mister Rogers Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Irish Water Spaniel
Working Kelpie
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Collie

Working Kelpie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Angela Sarra
Megan Sapsford
Sandi Pitini
Kathleen Fitzpatrick
Polly Pugh

Mary Ann Robertson
Jayne Isbell

Faith Rich

Carol Nansel
Wendy Pendleton
Brian Taylor
Jenny Brawley
Christina Williamson
Lynn Fernandes
Isabelle Arndt
Diane Bauman
Mardi McGuire-Closson
Lynn Fernandes
Tinna Brown
Dawn Buttion
Joanne Brubach
Lizanne Jeveret
Anne Laskey
Sherry Moore

Alan Davis

Tracy Gruis

Amy Ayers

Mike Smith

Gayle Bromer
Linda Keens
Louise Gilchrist
Cindy Zeisler

Myra Miller
William Watson
James Bowden
Sandi Pitini

Patti Rendo

Cathy Tinaglia
Jeanine Goldberg
Lauren Siegel
Sandy Leary

Jeff Foster
Loughan Campbell

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12

20211
20080
20145
20178
20147
20159
20181
20212
20213
20082
20084
20086
16116
16117
16130
16118
16119
16120
16125
16127
16204
16129
16132
16134
16135
16136
16138
16139
16133
16141
16207
16060
16061
16063
16065
16067
16068
16069
16070
16072
16075
16140
16090
16078
16076
12047
12103

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke

Tillie
TC
Emerald
Jimi
Cabbie
Nibs
Stella
Ronan
Peat
Zende
Joey
Toby
TyCoon
Fiona
lve

The CoPilot
Diego
Cassie
Patch
Baz
Gracie
Violett
Moneypenny
Stylz
Bragg
Dancer
Nick
Stormie
Gunner
ReCon
Trigger
Ranger
Nova
Quid
Ginger
Greta
Tessie
Plenty
Charlie
Tasha
Friday
Zoey
Miss Eli
Riley
Leverage
Arya

Gonzo

German Shorthaired Poin Katie Rohrig

Flat-coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Greater Swiss Mountain
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle

All American Dog
Boykin Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

Anne Fisher
Joanne Brubach
James George
Dawn Buttion
Anne Laskey
Lizanne Jeveret
Candace Lawhorne
Paige Wiseman
Sue Salvatore
Mary Jo Rasmussen
Penny Denney
Tinna Brown
Lydia Langley
Paula Buchma
John Carvahlo
Laurene Galgano
Isabelle Arndt
Diane Bauman
Karen Gamboa
Barbara Carper
Willow Martin
Genevieve Neale
Gayle Bromer
Sandra Moody
Shelly Threlkeld
Tracy Fletcher
Susan Istenes
Kim Shreve
Tinna Brown
Judy Smotrel
Patty Rigney
Selma Davis
Tracy Gruis
Kathleen Standar
Mike Smith

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle (Standard)
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Schnauzer

Mardi McGuire-Closson

Linda Trent
Sandra Johnston
Randi Martin
Karen Gamboa
Barbara Carper
Lynn Fernandes
Tinna Brown
Alyssa Fenton

Christina Tracey
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

12108 Fleurry
12050 Wimsey
12111 Ragnar
12115 Dagny
12112 Zeus
12113 Fizzy
12114 Liliana
12201 Mouse
12202 MoJo
12049 Mac
12051 Sailor
12053 Goose
12109 Rita
12055 Elie
12056 Vixen
12058 Bit
12062 Hogan
12059 Kristoff
12057 Ziggy
08092 Sachi
08098 Shiloh
08101 Sweeper
08102 Takeo
08200 Rocket
08038 Maggie
08039 Tap
08042 Fiona
08044 Fig
08091 Trick

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Paisley Bowles
Donna Van Winkle

Andrew Tickle

West Highland White Terr Vicki Thomas

Rat Terrier
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Lydia Langley
James George

Gretchen Straughan

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Martha Tubman

Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Australian Cattle Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Yorkshire Terrier

All American Dog

Jay Davis

Nancy Akers
Lynda Tuso

John Carvahlo
Lester Van Winkle
Selma Davis
Wendy Pendleton
Roger Akers
Dorothy Blackwell
Alyssa Fenton
Christina Tracey
Krisanne Crosby
Kimberly Tilbury
Sally Von Oesen

Krisanne Crosby

West Highland White Terr Vicki Thomas

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog
Border Terrier

Yorkshire Terrier

Judge: Alex Davis

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

1/8/2025

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12
12
12

24195* Finn
24C196 Rebel
20151* Hemi
20161* Chase
20178* Jimi
24186* Crash
20082* Zende
16127* Baz
16119* Diego
16140* Zoey
12050* Wimsey
12111* Ragnar
12059* Kristoff
12109* Rita

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

PREM

Jay Davis

Shelly Threlkeld
Dawn Plantier
Mary Oppermann
Sally Von Oesen

Carol Nansel
Wendy Pendleton
Nancy Runion
Linda Keens

James George

Wirehaired Pointing Griffo Laurie Cook

Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Sue Salvatore
Karen Gamboa
Laurene Galgano
Karen Gamboa
Donna Van Winkle
Andrew Tickle
Alyssa Fenton

Lester Van Winkle

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.60 by Robin Kletke
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